

INVOICE # T25-43372
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43372
DATE Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc.
1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro,
Makati, Philippines 1234

Notifying Party: Attention Mr. Nick van der Walt - Manager
Tel: +63 917 651 2749 / +63 956 168 7775
1311 Batangas Street
Makati, Philippines 1234

Airport of Discharge: Cebu Airport, Philippines (DAP)

Inco terms DAP Cebu Airport, Philippines

Delivery Address: Orient Freight Warehouse
Door 1 & 2 Star Building,
E.S. Badig Jr. Avenue,
Cebu Port Center, Pier 4

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
1	B0005	Whip Checks - Bull & Blast	60	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.45	27.00	\$ 12.76	\$ 765.60
2	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	4	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.25	1.00	\$ 169.44	\$ 677.76
3	B0009	Whip Checks - Chicago	20	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.45	9.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00
4	B0013	Sandblast Whip - 3/4" - 12'	8	ea	China	8424.90.2000	4.00	32.00	\$ 63.40	\$ 507.20
5	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	2	pk	U.S.A.	6506.10.0090	0.90	1.80	\$ 41.98	\$ 83.96
6	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	1	pk	U.S.A.	6506.10.0090	0.90	0.90	\$ 65.84	\$ 65.84
7	BK012	Blast Gasket - 10/pack	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.15	0.15	\$ 6.50	\$ 6.50
8	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	2	bx	U.S.A.	9019.20.0000	0.90	1.80	\$ 319.50	\$ 639.00
9	C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	2	pk	U.S.A.	9019.20.0000	0.16	0.32	\$ 51.21	\$ 102.42
10	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	30	ea	U.S.A.	9019.20.0000	0.10	3.00	\$ 22.78	\$ 683.40
11	C0019	Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting	4	ea	U.S.A.	9019.20.0000	5.00	20.00	\$ 125.80	\$ 503.20
12	C0020	Ear Plugs Un-Corded 200/bx	1	bx	U.S.A.	4016.99.6000	0.45	0.45	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
13	C0023	Safety Glasses	12	ea	Taiwan	9004.90.0000	0.05	0.60	\$ 1.17	\$ 14.04
14	C0049	Leather Gloves - Large	24	ea	India	4203.29.0000	0.14	3.36	\$ 5.69	\$ 136.56
15	C0050	Leather Gloves - X-Large	12	ea	India	4203.29.0000	0.14	1.68	\$ 5.97	\$ 71.64
16	C0058	Danger Tape	1	ea	Canada	3920.10.0000	0.90	0.90	\$ 11.32	\$ 11.32
17	C0059	Caution Tape	1	ea	Canada	3920.10.0000	0.90	0.90	\$ 11.32	\$ 11.32
18	C0064	Safety Harness	11	ea	Mexico	6307.20.0000	2.50	27.50	\$ 210.52	\$ 2,315.72
19	C0065	Safety Lanyard	11	ea	Mexico	6307.20.0000	2.50	27.50	\$ 90.65	\$ 997.15
20	C0067	Yellow Rope - NOT FOR LIFTING	1	ea	India	5607.29.0000	7.00	7.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
21	C0068	Tie Wire	1	ea	U.S.A.	7229.90.8000	0.90	0.90	\$ 6.68	\$ 6.68
22	C0068.1	R-Clips for Hoses	75	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.03	2.25	\$ 0.27	\$ 20.25
23	C0071	Electrical Tape - White	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.90	9.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 9.50
24	C0072	Electrical Tape - Orange	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	1.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 9.50
25	C0073	Electrical Tape - Blue	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	1.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 9.00
26	C0074	Electrical Tape - Red	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	1.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 9.00
27	C0075	Electrical Tape - Green	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	1.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 9.00
28	C0080	Black Uline Marker	60	ea	China	9608.20.0000	0.02	1.20	\$ 0.93	\$ 55.80
29	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	4	bx	China	6210.10.0000	1.80	7.20	\$ 2.60	\$ 10.40
30	DM001	Deadman Valve	4	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.10	0.40	\$ 113.00	\$ 452.00
31	DM002	3/16" Reusable Hose Ends	20	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.02	0.40	\$ 15.79	\$ 315.80

INVOICE # T25-43372
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43372
DATE Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc.
1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro,
Makati, Philippines 1234

Notifying Party: Attention Mr. Nick van der Walt - Manager
Tel: +63 917 651 2749 / +63 956 168 7775
1311 Batangas Street
Makati, Philippines 1234

Airport of Discharge: Cebu Airport, Philippines (DAP)

Inco terms DAP Cebu Airport, Philippines

Delivery Address: Orient Freight Warehouse
Door 1 & 2 Star Building,
E.S. Bacilig Jr. Avenue,
Cebu Port Center, Pier 4

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
32	DM003	Hose to Hose Union	10	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.02	0.20	\$ 2.69	\$ 26.90
33	E0013	Extension Cord 50'	6	ea	Philippines	8544.42.0000	2.50	15.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 198.00
34	E0014	Extension Cord 100'	7	ea	Indonesia	8544.42.0000	5.00	35.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 427.00
35	E0015	3-Way Outlet 2'	3	ea	Mexico	8544.42.0000	0.90	2.70	\$ 9.72	\$ 29.16
36	HK059	Conduit Complete Set	10	set	Thailand	8515.90.2000	0.35	3.50	\$ 29.18	\$ 291.80
37	PK005	Reducing Bushing 3" x 2"	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.10	0.10	\$ 48.55	\$ 48.55
38	PK006	Boss to Boss Coupler	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.12	0.12	\$ 68.85	\$ 68.85
39	T0003	Pipe Wrench - 36"	1	ea	China	8204.12.0000	5.00	5.00	\$ 172.30	\$ 172.30
40	T0004	Pipe Wrench - 24"	1	ea	China	8204.12.0000	4.00	4.00	\$ 84.80	\$ 84.80
41	T0005	Crescent Wrench Set - 6", 8", 10"	1	ea	China	8204.12.0000	4.20	4.20	\$ 30.60	\$ 30.60
42	T0029	Sealer Spray Gun	4	ea	China	8424.20.0000	0.90	3.60	\$ 41.44	\$ 165.76
43	T0031	Drill Mixer for Sealant	1	ea	U.S.A.	8205.59.9000	0.90	0.90	\$ 10.98	\$ 10.98
44	T0094	Pliers needle nose	1	ea	China	8203.20.5000	0.25	0.25	\$ 9.83	\$ 9.83
45	T0097	Pipe Wrench - 18"	1	ea	China	8204.12.0000	3.00	3.00	\$ 39.79	\$ 39.79

VALUE \$ 10,373.88

James Phillips
Warehouse Logistics Manager

These Commodities Licensed by the U.S for Ultimate Destination of The Philippines

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

INVOICE # T25-43372
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43372
DATE 1/6/2026

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc.
 1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro,
 Makati, Philippines 1234

Notifying Party: Attention Mr. Nick van der Walt - Manager
 Tel: +63 917 651 2749 / +63 956 168 7775
 1311 Batangas Street
 Makati, Philippines 1234

Airport of Discharge: Cebu Airport, Philippines (DAP)

Delivery Address: Orient Freight Warehouse
 Door 1 & 2 Star Building,
 E.S. Bacilig Jr. Avenue,
 Cebu Port Center, Pier 4

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	B0005	Whip Checks - Bull & Blast	60	ea	China	0.45	27.00
2	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	4	ea	U.S.A.	0.25	1.00
3	B0009	Whip Checks - Chicago	20	ea	China	0.45	9.00
4	B0013	Sandblast Whip - 3/4" - 12'	8	ea	China	4.00	32.00
5	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	2	pk	U.S.A.	0.90	1.80
6	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	1	pk	U.S.A.	0.90	0.90
7	BK012	Blast Gasket - 10/pack	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.15	0.15
8	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	2	bx	U.S.A.	0.90	1.80
9	C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	2	pk	U.S.A.	0.16	0.32
10	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	30	ea	U.S.A.	0.10	3.00
11	C0019	Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting	4	ea	U.S.A.	5.00	20.00
12	C0020	Ear Plugs Un-Corded 200/bx	1	bx	U.S.A.	0.45	0.45
13	C0023	Safety Glasses	12	ea	Taiwan	0.05	0.60
14	C0049	Leather Gloves - Large	24	ea	India	0.14	3.36
15	C0050	Leather Gloves - X-Large	12	ea	India	0.14	1.68
16	C0058	Danger Tape	1	ea	Canada	0.90	0.90
17	C0059	Caution Tape	1	ea	Canada	0.90	0.90
18	C0064	Safety Harness	11	ea	Mexico	2.50	27.50
19	C0065	Safety Lanyard	11	ea	Mexico	2.50	27.50
20	C0067	Yellow Rope - NOT FOR LIFTING	1	ea	India	7.00	7.00
21	C0068	Tie Wire	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.90	0.90
22	C0068.1	R-Clips for Hoses	75	ea	U.S.A.	0.03	2.25
23	C0071	Electrical Tape - White	10	ea	Taiwan	0.90	9.00
24	C0072	Electrical Tape - Orange	10	ea	Taiwan	0.10	1.00
25	C0073	Electrical Tape - Blue	10	ea	Taiwan	0.10	1.00

INVOICE # T25-43372
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43372
DATE 1/6/2026

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc.
 1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro,
 Makati, Philippines 1234

Notifying Party: Attention Mr. Nick van der Walt - Manager
 Tel: +63 917 651 2749 / +63 956 168 7775
 1311 Batangas Street
 Makati, Philippines 1234

Airport of Discharge: Cebu Airport, Philippines (DAP)

Delivery Address: Orient Freight Warehouse
 Door 1 & 2 Star Building,
 E.S. Bacilig Jr. Avenue,
 Cebu Port Center, Pier 4

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
26	C0074	Electrical Tape - Red	10	ea	Taiwan	0.10	1.00
27	C0075	Electrical Tape - Green	10	ea	Taiwan	0.10	1.00
28	C0080	Black Uline Marker	60	ea	China	0.02	1.20
29	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	4	bx	China	1.80	7.20
30	DM001	Deadman Valve	4	ea	U.S.A.	0.10	0.40
31	DM002	3/16" Reusable Hose Ends	20	ea	U.S.A.	0.02	0.40
32	DM003	Hose to Hose Union	10	ea	U.S.A.	0.02	0.20
33	E0013	Extension Cord 50'	6	ea	Philippines	2.50	15.00
34	E0014	Extension Cord 100'	7	ea	Indonesia	5.00	35.00
35	E0015	3-Way Outlet 2'	3	ea	Mexico	0.90	2.70
36	HK059	Conduit Complete Set	10	set	Thailand	0.35	3.50
37	PK005	Reducing Bushing 3" x 2"	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.10	0.10
38	PK006	Boss to Boss Coupler	1	ea	China	0.12	0.12
39	T0003	Pipe Wrench - 36"	1	ea	China	5.00	5.00
40	T0004	Pipe Wrench - 24"	1	ea	China	4.00	4.00
41	T0005	Crescent Wrench Set - 6", 8", 10"	1	ea	China	4.20	4.20
42	T0029	Sealer Spray Gun	4	ea	China	0.90	3.60
43	T0031	Drill Mixer for Sealant	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.90	0.90
44	T0094	Pliers needle nose	1	ea	China	0.25	0.25
45	T0097	Pipe Wrench - 18"	1	ea	China	3.00	3.00

NET WEIGHT
GROSS WEIGHT

269.78 kgs.
354.25 kgs.

1 Crate, 354.25 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.